
Team
1 Bandits
2 Garden Valley  
3 Montgomery Marauders
4 Rockets
5 Defenders

Coach
Alexis Bergmann 
Amber LaParra 
Wes Reynolds 
Chris Gilmore 
Drew Hanford

Team
6 Chafe Pro Warriors
7 Autobots
8 Corbett
9 FC Santos Jrs. 
10 Little Sweepers

     Coach 
Scott Moore 
Emily Theriault 
Angela Corbett 
Luis Santos 
Heather Carson

Sign up for e-mail updates on weather cancellations, make-up schedules, and registration reminders by 
visiting the City of Burlington website at www.burlingtonnc.gov; and clicking on “Notify Me”.

Springwood Soccer 7319 
Whitsett Park Road 
Burlington, NC 27215

2019 Burlington Recreation and Parks 
Fall Soccer

Biddy 2 - Tues/Thurs

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Tue  09/10/19  6:00 pm SW BABandits  vs 

Tue  09/10/19  7:00 pm

FC Santos Jrs.

Little Sweepers SW BACorbett  vs 

Thu  09/12/19  6:00 pm Defenders SW BAAutobots  vs 

Thu  09/12/19  6:00 pm Rockets SW BBGarden Valley  vs 

Thu  09/12/19  7:00 pm Chafe Pro Warriors SW BBMarauders  vs 

Tue  09/17/19  6:00 pm Defenders SW BBFC Santos Jrs.  vs 

Tue  09/17/19  7:00 pm Corbett SW BBBandits  vs 

Thu  09/19/19  6:00 pm Defenders SW BA vs 

Thu  09/19/19  6:00 pm Autobots SW BB vs 

Thu  09/19/19  7:00 pm Marauders SW BB

Chafe Pro Warriors 
Rockets 
Little Sweepers  vs 

Tue  09/24/19  6:00 pm Chafe Pro Warriors SW BACorbett  vs 

Tue  09/24/19  7:00 pm Bandits SW BAGarden Valley  vs 

Thu  09/26/19  6:00 pm SW BBAutobots  vs 

Thu  09/26/19  7:00 pm

Little Sweepers 
Rockets SW BBMarauders  vs 

Tue  10/01/19  6:00 pm Garden Valley SW BBChafe Pro Warriors  vs 

Tue  10/01/19  7:00 pm Corbett SW BBFC Santos Jrs.  vs 

Thu  10/03/19  6:00 pm SW BBBandits  vs 

Thu  10/03/19  7:00 pm SW BADefenders  vs 

Thu  10/03/19  7:00 pm

Autobots 
Mauraders 
Little Sweepers SW BBRockets  vs 

Tue  10/08/19  6:00 pm FC Santos Jrs. SW BBRockets  vs 

Tue  10/08/19  7:00 pm Corbett SW BBGarden Valley  vs 

Thu  10/10/19  6:00 pm Defenders SW BACorbett  vs 

Thu  10/10/19  6:00 pm Chafe Pro Warriors SW BBAutobots  vs 

Thu  10/10/19  7:00 pm Bandits SW BBMarauders  vs 

Tue  10/15/19  6:00 pm RocketsS SW BADefenders  vs 

Tue  10/15/19  7:00 pm FC Santos Jrs. SW BAChafe Pro Warriors  vs 

Thu  10/17/19  6:00 pm SW BABandits  vs 

Thu  10/17/19  7:00 pm

Little Sweepers

Marauders SW BAGarden Valley  vs 

Sat  10/19/19  9:00 am FC Santos Jrs. SW BB vs 

Sat  10/19/19  9:45 am Marauders SW BB vs 

Sat  10/19/19 10:30 am Garden Valley SW BB

Autobots

Corbett

Little Sweepers  vs 

Tue  10/22/19  7:00 pm FC Santos Jrs. SW BADefenders  vs 

Thu  10/24/19  6:00 pm Bandits SW BA vs 

Thu  10/24/19  6:00 pm Chafe Pro Warriors SW BB vs 

Thu  10/24/19  7:00 pm Garden Valley SW BB

Rockets 
Little Sweepers 
Autobots  vs 




